

View the Official CFS 2023 Event Booklet

Communicating For Safety (CFS) will take place Sept. 18-20 at The Horseshoe (formerly Bally's) in Las Vegas. Hosted annually by NATCA, CFS is the aviation industry's leading conference focusing on safety, technology, and relationship building. This three-day conference is the only one to focus specifically on the air traffic needs of all members of the aviation community who are affected by the National Airspace System (NAS).



A digital copy of the official event booklet for CFS 2023 is available online. This booklet includes a detailed agenda, speaker spotlights, and articles detailing some of our signature programs.

View the booklet at <u>natca.org/CFS</u>.



Tune in to the CFS Live Stream

For those unable to join us in person at CFS 2023, you can tune

in to the live stream. The livestream will begin broadcasting at noon PDT (3 p.m. EDT) on Monday, Sept. 18.

Conference Hours

Please note that these times are subject to change.

- Monday, September 18 from noon – 5:30 p.m. PDT
- Tuesday, September 19 from 8:30 a.m. 5:30 p.m. PDT
- Wednesday, September 20:
 - Main Conference: 8:30 a.m. 12:40 p.m. PDT
 - Archie League Awards Program: 7:30 10:30 p.m. PDT

Streaming

natca.org/cfs

Where Aviation Leaders Come Together

View a detailed agenda and tune in to the live stream atnatca.org/CFS.

Watch the CFS 2023 NATCA Awards Luncheon

⊐°⊟

NATCA will present several awards during the annual awards luncheon at CFS 2023, on Tuesday, September 19. The awards luncheon also will be available to watch via livestream video. Aviation safety professionals from around the National Airspace System (NAS) will be honored with a number of awards that include:

- James L. Oberstar Sentinel of Safety Award
- Steve Hansen Safety Advocate Award
- NATCA Excellence in Training Award
- NATCA National Professionalism Award

Watch the live stream at<u>natca.org/CFS</u> and read more about each of these awards <u>here</u>.

Visit our Website

NATCA | 1325 Massachusetts Ave NW, Washington, DC 20005

Unsubscribe tmetzger@natca.org

Update Profile |Constant Contact Data

<u>Notice</u> Sent bynatcanationaloffice@natca.net